










All sessions in Pacific Daylight Time (San Francisco, GMT-07:00)
Session detail for 'Alternative and Renewable Fuels and Vehicle Technology Program, Biofuels Program Plan  

Caution: This is a preliminary report. It provides immediate access to session data before the final report be                     

Participant Name Email Date Invited
1 Hieu Nguyen hieu.nguyen@energy.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
2 zRecorder panel@webex.com 3/30/2016 No
3 Carly Stockman cstockman@kscsacramento.com 3/30/2016 No
4 Jacques Franco jzfranco@ucdavis.edu 3/30/2016 No
5 Steve Zelinka steve.zelinka@arb.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
6 Matias Sanchez Cane matias.sanchezcane@shell.com 3/30/2016 No
7 Jenifer Kiger jkiger@arb.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
8 Micah Berry micah.berry@chevron.com 3/30/2016 No
9 Lori Gilbert lori.gilbert@arb.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No

10 NOAH noah.montgomery@dgs.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
11 Ed Cambareri ecambareri@edeniq.com 3/30/2016 No
12 Anne Kelly kelly@lobbycal.com 3/30/2016 No
13 MWong mwong@lacsd.org 3/30/2016 No
14 Casey Walsh Cady casey.cady@cdfa.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
15 Justin Reyna justin.reyna@dgs.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
16 Joe Zuback zubackj@gmail.com 3/30/2016 No
17 Sean McCoy mccoy24@llnl.gov 3/30/2016 No
18 Pedro Ortiz-Toral (GTI) pedro.ortiz-toral@gastechnology.org 3/30/2016 No
19 Teresa Alleman teresa.alleman@nrel.gov 3/30/2016 No
20 CEC Host word@word.com 3/30/2016 No
21 Alyssa Curran alyssa.a.curran@gmail.com 3/30/2016 No
22 Terri Stancil terri@simplefuels.com 3/30/2016 No
23 Daniel LeFevers daniel.lefevers@gastechnology.org 3/30/2016 No
24 Mara Elana Burstein mara@naturalresourcestrategies.com 3/30/2016 No
25 Andrew Coleman acoleman@epri.com 3/30/2016 No
26 Thomas Wilson twilson@koreinfrastructure.com 3/30/2016 No
27 Roger Bowman roger.bowman@gulfstream.com 3/30/2016 No
28 randy randy.wilde@energycenter.org 3/30/2016 No
29 Sandra Novak sandra.novak@vw.com 3/30/2016 No
30 Mike mcaplan@fortistar.com 3/30/2016 No
31 Anil Baral anil.baral@arb.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
32 Knud Balslev knud.balslev@gmail.com 3/30/2016 No
33 Miles Heller miles.t.heller@tsocorp.com 3/30/2016 No
34 Teri Rohrer teri.rohrer@dgs.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
35 Theresa Richardson theresa.richardson@arb.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
36 Manuch Nikanjam mnik@chevron.com 3/30/2016 No
37 Josh joshua.geilhufe@gmail.com 3/30/2016 No
38 Kevin M. Wing kevin.wing@valleyair.org 3/30/2016 No
39 Mark Bickler mbickler@crimsonrenewable.com 3/30/2016 No
40 Paul Cramer paul@eslingerbiodiesel.com 3/30/2016 No
41 Natalie Mindrum natalie.mindrum@united.com 3/30/2016 No



42 Laurel Harmon laurel@lanzatech.com 3/30/2016 No
43 Babak Owlam babak.owlam@csagroup.org 3/30/2016 No
44 Greg Yamamoto greg@freshmining.com 3/30/2016 No
45 Miki Crowell miki.crowell@energy.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
46 Lisa Mortenson lisa@communityfuels.com 3/30/2016 No
47 Patrick Burgess pburgess@willdan.com 3/30/2016 No
48 Gary Grimes ggrimes@ppcla.com 3/30/2016 No
49 Zoe Lake zoel@deltadiablo.org 3/30/2016 No
50 Daniel dnl.lzzz@gmail.com 3/30/2016 No
51 Brandon Price brandon.price@cleanenergyfuels.com 3/30/2016 No
52 Evan epowers@arb.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
53 Sahar Kamali sahar.kamali@cleanenergyfuels.com 3/30/2016 No
54 Trevor Smith trevor.smith@ee.doe.gov 3/30/2016 No
55 Judson Cohan jcohan@arb.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
56 Nick Lumpkin nicholas_lumpkin@hotmail.com 3/30/2016 No
57 Rizaldo Aldas rizaldo.aldas@energy.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
58 Ahmad Husseini ahmad.husseini@csagroup.org 3/30/2016 No
59 Ian Hill ian@sqbiofuels.com 3/30/2016 No
60 Jing Yuan jyuan@arb.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
61 Keiko C kcadby@ts.ucla.edu 3/30/2016 No
62 Ryan Lamberg rlamberg@californiabiodiesel.org 3/30/2016 No
63 Clark Ajwani cajwani@dpw.lacounty.gov 3/30/2016 No
64 Julie Witcover jwitcover@ucdavis.edu 3/30/2016 No
65 Kawsar Vazifdar kvazifdar@dpw.lacounty.gov 3/30/2016 No
66 Roxby Hartley rhartley@nsbfuels.com 3/30/2016 No
67 Arvind Akela aakela@svcw.org 3/30/2016 No
68 Joel Kopinsky jkopinsky@itbgroup.com 3/30/2016 No
69 Veronica Pardo veronica@crrcnorth.org 3/30/2016 No
70 Edson Ng edson@g4insights.com 3/30/2016 No
71 Bill Dean william.dean@calepa.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
72 Ron Cardwell ronald.cardwell@adm.com 3/30/2016 No
73 John Butler john.butler@energy.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
74 Charles Smith charles.smith@energy.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
75 Jim Larson jelb@pge.com 3/30/2016 No
76 Eddy Choy eddy.choy@hydrogenpowercorp.com 3/30/2016 No
77 Celia DuBose celia.dubose@cabiodieselalliance.org 3/30/2016 No
78 Nik Pavlenko n.pavlenko@theicct.org 3/30/2016 No
79 Jeremy Herbert jeremy.herbert@arb.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
80 Virginia Klausmeier vklausmeier@sylvatex.com 3/30/2016 No
81 kay turgeson kay.turgeson@cornerstoneeg.com 3/30/2016 No
82 L. Lawrence Chapoy larry@hpmcompany.com 3/30/2016 No
83 Camille Swezy cswezy@sierrainstitute.us 3/30/2016 No
84 jeff hahn jeffreyhahn@att.net 3/30/2016 No
85 Camille Swezy cswezy@sierrainstitute.us 3/30/2016 No
86 Sam Wade swade@arb.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
87 Staci Heaton sheaton@rcrcnet.org 3/30/2016 No
88 audra ahartmann@swmconsult.com 3/30/2016 No



89 James Oyler jim@genifuel.com 3/30/2016 No
90 larry rillera larry.rillera@energy.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
91 Paul Cramer paul@eslingerbiodiesel.com 3/30/2016 No
92 Francisco Gutterresq francisco_gutterres@dot.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
93 Karl Seck karl@mercuriusbiofuels.com 3/30/2016 No
94 Sarah Pittiglio sarah.pittiglio@arb.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
95 Anthony Fournier afournier@baaqmd.gov 3/30/2016 No
96 Michelle Slocombe michelle.slocombe@calrecycle.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
97 Geoff Morrison geoffrey.morrison@cadmusgroup.com 3/30/2016 No
98 Jessica Schlosser jessica.schlosser@valleyair.org 3/30/2016 No
99 Jessica Schlosser jessica.schlosser@valleyair.org 3/30/2016 No

100 R. re13402@yahoo.com 3/30/2016 No
101 Cameron Gray cgray@cecmail.org 3/30/2016 No
102 Kim Carr kim.carr@fire.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
103 Courtney courtney.ward@energy.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
104 Lex Mitchell alexander.mitchell@arb.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
105 Mary Dinh maryd@redrockbio.com 3/30/2016 No
106 George gcrandell@technikon.us 3/30/2016 No
107 Simple Fuels Biodiesel nbb@simplefuels.com 3/30/2016 No
108 Simple Fuels Biodiesel nbb@simplefuels.com 3/30/2016 No
109 Ashley Henderson avh6@columbia.edu 3/30/2016 No
110 Stefan Unnasch unnasch@lifecycleassociates.com 3/30/2016 No
111 Arpit Soni arpit.soni@arb.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
112 c christina.peterson@wonderful.com 3/30/2016 No
113 Cynthia Obadia cynthia@cobadia.com 3/30/2016 No
114 Patrick Nevis patrick.nevis@gov.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
115 Jerome Carman jerome.carman@humboldt.edu 3/30/2016 No
116 James Guthrie jguthrie@arb.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
117 Greg Shipley gregshipley@bioenergydesign.com 3/30/2016 No
118 Danielle Brannan danielle@newleafbiofuel.com 3/30/2016 No
119 Le-Huy le-huy.nguyen@energy.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
120 Janice Bohac jbohaccarenergy@aol.com 3/30/2016 No
121 James Dumont jameskdumont@gmail.com 3/30/2016 No
122 F Tornatore fatoxic@tssconsultants.com 3/30/2016 No
123 Joe joe.annotti@gladstein.org 3/30/2016 No
124 Paul Cramer paul@eslingerbiodiesel.com 3/30/2016 No
125 Guihua Wang gwang@arb.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
126 T t@t.com 3/30/2016 No
127 Damion Scott dzsp@pge.com 3/30/2016 No
128 Ryan Kenny ryan.kenny@cleanenergyfuels.com 3/30/2016 No
129 P D Madden pdmadden@ruggedsystems.com 3/30/2016 No
130 Danny Pham dpham@ebmud.com 3/30/2016 No
131 Melinda Hicks mhicks@kernoil.com 3/30/2016 No
132 Martin Wahl mvwahl@yahoo.com 3/30/2016 No
133 Brian Goldstein brian@einow.org 3/30/2016 No
134 Bob McBride bob.mcbride@energy.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
135 John Mikulin mikulin.john@epa.gov 3/30/2016 No



136 Allison Smith afsmith@semprautilities.com 3/30/2016 No
137 Aleecia Gutierrez aleecia.gutierrez@energy.ca.gov 3/30/2016 No
138 re rseconsulting@gmail.com 3/30/2016 No
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